2
2/89   ABB | Catalog Electronic relays and controls 2016 | 2CDC 110 004 C0210_02 (F)
Temperature monitoring relays
Product group picture
2
2CDC 110 004 C0210_02 (F) | Catalog Electronic relays and controls 2016 | ABB   2/90
Temperature monitoring relays
Table of contents

Temperature
sensors
Type Order code Price
1 pc
Weight
(1 pc)
kg (lb)
24-240 V AC/DC
-50...+50 °C
PT100
CM-TCS.11S 1SVR730740R0100 0.151 (0.333)
CM-TCS.11P 1SVR740740R0100 0.140 (0.309)
0...+100 °C
CM-TCS.12S 1SVR730740R0200 0.151 (0.333)
CM-TCS.12P 1SVR740740R0200 0.140 (0.309)
0...+200 °C
CM-TCS.13S 1SVR730740R0300 0.151 (0.333)
CM-TCS.13P 1SVR740740R0300 0.140 (0.309)
24 V AC/DC
-50...+50 °C
CM-TCS.21S 1SVR730740R9100 0.138 (0.304)
CM-TCS.21P 1SVR740740R9100 0.127 (0.280)
0...+100 °C
CM-TCS.22S 1SVR730740R9200 0.138 (0.304)
CM-TCS.22P 1SVR740740R9200 0.127 (0.280)
0...+200 °C
CM-TCS.23S 1SVR730740R9300 0.138 (0.304)
CM-TCS.23P 1SVR740740R9300 0.127 (0.280)
S: screw connection
P: push-in connection
Temperature monitoring relays
Ordering details